Final Instructions — Silverstone 30™ April / 1 May

21

NO UG AN WN

N =

Q VWO NOU AW

-

10
11

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Timetable

Saturday

Practice (15 minute sessions, except Roadsports - 25 mins)

Toyota MR2 Championship
Hitek Alfa Romeo Championship
Tegiwa Roadsports Series
Swallow Hill Homes F1000 Championship
K-Tec Racing Clio Sport Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Locost Championship
Races
Toyota MR2 Championship (Red vs Green)
Hitek Alfa Romeo Championship
Lunchbreak
Tegiwa Roadsports Series
Swallow Hill Homes F1000 Championship
Toyota MR2 Championship (Green vs Blue)
K-Tec Racing Clio Sport Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Locost Championship
Toyota MR2 Championship (Blue vs Red)
Hitek Alfa Romeo Championship
Sunday
Practice (15 minute sessions)
PBS Brakes Hot Hatch Championsip
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
5Club MX5 Cup
Armed Forces Race Challenge
Races (* = green flag lap)
Swallow Hill Homes F1000 Championship
K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Locost Championship
PBS Brakes Hot Hatch Championsip
Lunchbreak
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
5Club MX5 Cup
Armed Forces Race Challenge
Swallow Hill Homes F1000 Championship
PBS Brakes Hot Hatch Championsip
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
5Club MX5 Cup
Armed Forces Race Challenge
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Scrutineer
n/a
n/a
n/a
7.30
8.00
n/a
8.30
Duration
15mins
20mins

45mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
20mins

Scrutineer
n/a
7.30
n/a
8.00

Duration
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

15mins
15mins
20mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
20mins

Time
9.00

9.20

9.45

10.15
10.40
11.00
11.25
Time
11.45
12.10

1.30
2.30
3.00
3.25
3.55
4.25
4.50
5.15

Time
9.00

9.20

9.45

10.05
Time
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.25

1.40
2.05
2.30
3.05
3.35
4.05
4.30
4.55

GFL
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

GFL

GFL
GFL

GFL
GFL

GFL

GFL
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

GFL
GFL
GFL

GFL
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GFL
GFL

GFL



